South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 08, 2024, 01:56:39 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 4539 General Bill, By Walker
Summary: Education Accountability Act; student and school performance, provisions repealed

A BILL TO REPEAL SECTION 59-18-340, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
DETERMINING STUDENT AND SCHOOL PERFORMANCE RELATIVE TO NATIONAL PERFORMANCE LEVELS UNDER
THE EDUCATION ACCOUNTABILITY ACT.

01/14/04
01/14/04
03/03/04
03/16/04
03/17/04
03/17/04
03/17/04
04/15/04
05/06/04
05/06/04

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-25

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-25
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-3
Read second time HJ-14

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12

Introduced and read first time SJ-23

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-23

Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-9

Read second time SJ-32

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-32

Page 1 of 1



