South Carolina[®] Legislature

May 08, 2024, 01:56:39 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 4539 General Bill, By Walker

Summary: Education Accountability Act; student and school performance, provisions repealed

A BILL TO REPEAL SECTION 59-18-340, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO DETERMINING STUDENT AND SCHOOL PERFORMANCE RELATIVE TO NATIONAL PERFORMANCE LEVELS UNDER THE EDUCATION ACCOUNTABILITY ACT.

01/14/04	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-25
01/14/04	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-25
03/03/04	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-3
03/16/04	House	Read second time HJ-14
03/17/04	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12
03/17/04	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-23
03/17/04	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-23
04/15/04	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-9
05/06/04	Senate	Read second time SJ-32
05/06/04	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-32